
Emerald (End Unit) - 844 Sq.Ft.
Plus Balcony - 54 Sq.Ft.

C O U RT YA R D 
C O L L E C T I O N

Model GF (Interior) 
Amethyst 
818 Sq. Ft

Model GF-SE / GF-E-3/GF-E4
(End)
Emerald 
844 Sq. Ft

Balcony
54 Sq.Ft.

Balcony
54 Sq.Ft.

Living
11’9”x 12’7”

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

FoyerFoyer

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’9”x 10’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Ensuite Ensuite
Bath Bath Bath Bath

DW DW

S S S S

F F F F

Bedroom
9’1”x 9’6”

Bedroom
9’1”x 9’5” Bedroom

9’1”x 9’5”
Bedroom

9’1”x 9’5”Primary
Bedroom

10’2”x 11’0”(16’0”)

Primary
Bedroom

10’3”x 11’1”(16’1”)

W/D
W/D

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Typical Plan - GF
Interior Unit

Typical Plan - GF-SE
End Unit only
 

207

201

206

202

205

203

204

201
202

203
204

201
202

203
204

205
206

201
202

203
204

204

204 203 202 201203

205

202 201 207 206 205 204 203 202 201

UNIT KEY MAP

207

201

206

202

206

203

204

201
202

203
204

201
202

203
204

205
206

201
202

203
204

204

204 203 202 201203

205

202 201 207 206 205 204 203 202 201

UNIT KEY MAP

Part. Typical Plan
GF-E3
End unit only 

Part. Typical Plan
GF-E4

Interior End

Mech. Mech.
Mech. Mech.

W.I.C. W.I.C.

Typical Cross Section

COURTYARD

Parking Level

Typical Cross Section

COURTYARD

Parking Level

DWDW

B

C D E

F

G

H

B

C D E

F

G

H

Model GF (Interior) 
Amethyst 
818 Sq. Ft

Model GF-SE / GF-E-3/GF-E4
(End)
Emerald 
844 Sq. Ft

Balcony
54 Sq.Ft.

Balcony
54 Sq.Ft.

Living
11’9”x 12’7”

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

FoyerFoyer

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’9”x 10’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Ensuite Ensuite
Bath Bath Bath Bath

DW DW

S S S S

F F F F

Bedroom
9’1”x 9’6”

Bedroom
9’1”x 9’5” Bedroom

9’1”x 9’5”
Bedroom

9’1”x 9’5”Primary
Bedroom

10’2”x 11’0”(16’0”)

Primary
Bedroom

10’3”x 11’1”(16’1”)

W/D
W/D

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Typical Plan - GF
Interior Unit

Typical Plan - GF-SE
End Unit only
 

207

201

206

202

205

203

204

201
202

203
204

201
202

203
204

205
206

201
202

203
204

204

204 203 202 201203

205

202 201 207 206 205 204 203 202 201

UNIT KEY MAP

207

201

206

202

206

203

204

201
202

203
204

201
202

203
204

205
206

201
202

203
204

204

204 203 202 201203

205

202 201 207 206 205 204 203 202 201

UNIT KEY MAP

Part. Typical Plan
GF-E3
End unit only 

Part. Typical Plan
GF-E4

Interior End

Mech. Mech.
Mech. Mech.

W.I.C. W.I.C.

Typical Cross Section

COURTYARD

Parking Level

Typical Cross Section

COURTYARD

Parking Level

DWDW

B

C D E

F

G

H

B

C D E

F

G

H

END UNIT
GF-E3

INT. END UNIT
GF-E4

Model GF (Interior) 
Amethyst 
818 Sq. Ft

Model GF-SE / GF-E-3/GF-E4
(End)
Emerald 
844 Sq. Ft

Balcony
54 Sq.Ft.

Balcony
54 Sq.Ft.

Living
11’9”x 12’7”

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

FoyerFoyer

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’9”x 10’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Ensuite Ensuite
Bath Bath Bath Bath

DW DW

S S S S

F F F F

Bedroom
9’1”x 9’6”

Bedroom
9’1”x 9’5” Bedroom

9’1”x 9’5”
Bedroom

9’1”x 9’5”Primary
Bedroom

10’2”x 11’0”(16’0”)

Primary
Bedroom

10’3”x 11’1”(16’1”)

W/D
W/D

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Typical Plan - GF
Interior Unit

Typical Plan - GF-SE
End Unit only
 

207

201

206

202

205

203

204

201 202
203

204

201 202
203

204
205

206

201 202
203

204

204

204 203 202 201203

205

202 201 207 206 205 204 203 202 201

UNIT KEY MAP

207

201

206

202

206

203

204

201 202
203

204

201 202
203

204
205

206

201 202
203

204

204

204 203 202 201203

205

202 201 207 206 205 204 203 202 201

UNIT KEY MAP

Part. Typical Plan
GF-E3
End unit only 

Part. Typical Plan
GF-E4

Interior End

Mech. Mech.
Mech. Mech.

W.I.C. W.I.C.

Typical Cross Section

COURTYARD

Parking Level

Typical Cross Section

COURTYARD

Parking Level

DWDW

B

C D E

F

G

H

B

C D E

F

G

H

CROSS-SECTION

Model GF (Interior) 
Amethyst 
818 Sq. Ft

Model GF-SE / GF-E-3/GF-E4
(End)
Emerald 
844 Sq. Ft

Balcony
54 Sq.Ft.

Balcony
54 Sq.Ft.

Living
11’9”x 12’7”

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

FoyerFoyer

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’9”x 10’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Living
11’10”x 12’7”

Kitchen/Dining
11’10”x 10’7”

Ensuite Ensuite
Bath Bath Bath Bath

DW DW

S S S S

F F F F

Bedroom
9’1”x 9’6”

Bedroom
9’1”x 9’5” Bedroom

9’1”x 9’5”
Bedroom

9’1”x 9’5”Primary
Bedroom

10’2”x 11’0”(16’0”)

Primary
Bedroom

10’3”x 11’1”(16’1”)

W/D
W/D

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Opt.
Portable

Island

Typical Plan - GF
Interior Unit

Typical Plan - GF-SE
End Unit only
 

207

201

206

202

205

203

204

201
202

203
204

201
202

203
204

205
206

201
202

203
204

204

204 203 202 201203

205

202 201 207 206 205 204 203 202 201

UNIT KEY MAP

207

201

206

202

206

203

204

201
202

203
204

201
202

203
204

205
206

201
202

203
204

204

204 203 202 201203

205

202 201 207 206 205 204 203 202 201

UNIT KEY MAP

Part. Typical Plan
GF-E3
End unit only 

Part. Typical Plan
GF-E4

Interior End

Mech. Mech.
Mech. Mech.

W.I.C. W.I.C.

Typical Cross Section

COURTYARD

Parking Level

Typical Cross Section

COURTYARD

Parking Level

DWDW

B

C D E

F

G

H

B

C D E

F

G

H

MAIN LEVEL
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GF-SE/GF-E3/GF-E4

All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances.  Dimensions may exceed the useable floor area.   

Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Suites are sold unfurnished. E.&O.E. Downtown Aura. All rights reserved.  Jan 2022




